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ONRIITREDREE - FBRICRICIIDEL SBEYNIEH SN T .  /The syllabus was appropriately written to
help me choose the course and study.

m ZS5E3/Agree
P2 3 E S /Somewhat agree
EB58 EBLFEEVY Neither agree nor disagree
=D Z 3B/ Somewhat disagree

Z5BhiaL/Disagree

7.7%
(1)
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/The course was delivered appropriately. (Sufficient number of classes were delivered, and the classes started
on time (online materials were presented on schedule).)

m ESED/Agree
2 E 2 ES/Somewhat agree
EB5 EBLFAELY Neither agree nor disagree
@BEDE DB/ Somewhat disagree

FOB0aL/Disagree
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/Textbooks, handouts, and other materials were helpful to understand the course.

B E385/Agree
Yoo 3B 3 /Somewhat agree
FE5 FENZ LV Neither agree nor disagree
&@E D E 2By Somewhat disagree
£ Bl /Disagree
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/The teacher responded properly to my questions and comments and provided effective feedback on my
reports and assignments.
B EZ5ES/Agree

FoeZ S ES/Somewhat agree

EB 5 EELFRVNeither agree nor disagree

=D Z B/ Somewhat disagree

E5B0HaL/Disagree
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/' have acquired the required knowledge and skills in the course.
B E32B3/Agree
2 E 2 ES/Somewhat agree
EB5 EBLFAELY Neither agree nor disagree
@BEDE DB/ Somewhat disagree
FOB0aL/Disagree
15(.24)%
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%  100%

%6
COREDODARZEETE I,
/I understood the content of the course.

B E385/Agree
Yoo 3B 3 /Somewhat agree
FE5 FENZ LV Neither agree nor disagree
&@E D E 2By Somewhat disagree
£ Bl /Disagree
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/The course motivated me to study further.
B E383/Agree
P2 3 E S /Somewhat agree
EB58 EBLFEEVY Neither agree nor disagree
=D Z 3B/ Somewhat disagree
Z5B0iL/Disagree

7.7%
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/I feel satisfied that | took the course.

B Z35E3/Agree
T Z 3 E 3 /Somewhat agree
EBS EEVZ LY Neither agree nor disagree
BEDZTIENLYSomewhat disagree
Z5EHL/Disagree
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/The course helped me grow as an individual.

B E3B3/Agree
Yoo 2 S ES/Somewhat agree
EB5 EELR LY Neither agree nor disagree
=D Z B/ Somewhat disagree
Z5EhiaL/Disagree
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/1 spent preparing for/reviewing each class for about:
B 4B5RLLE/More than 4 hours

3 BFRILLE 4 BSRAFRE/S to 4 hours

2 BFRILL b 3 BSREARE/2 to 3 hours

1 BFRILL E 2 BEREARIE/1 to 2 hours

1 BERgRE/ less than an hour

= Lzt oiz/none
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/Please describe things you liked about the course. (Be careful not to write information that could identify an
individual. You must also avoid any libellous statements. Your answer will be anonymously disclosed to the
teacher(s) and students of the course.)
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/Please describe things you think should be improved about the course. (Be careful not to write information that
could identify an individual. You must also avoid any libellous statements. Your answer will be anonymously
disclosed to the teacher(s) and students of the course.)
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